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  PRESEASON
	 WEEK	 DATE/TIME (CT)	 OPPONENT	 TV	 RESULT	

  REGULAR SEASON
	 WEEK	 DATE/TIME (CT)	 OPPONENT	 TV	 RESULT	

1

1

7

4

10

14

12

16

11

15

13

17

18

2

2

8

5

3

3

9

6

at Baltimore Ravens

vs. Arizona Cardinals

vs. Jacksonville Jaguars

vs. Green Bay Packers

at Carolina Panthers

at New England Patriots

vs. New York Giants

at Seattle Seahawks

vs. Tampa Bay Buccaneers

vs. Atlanta Falcons

at Tennessee Titans

at Philadelphia Eagles

vs. Buffalo Bills

at New York Jets

at Tampa Bay Buccaneers

at Atlanta Falcons

vs. Miami Dolphins

vs. Carolina Panthers

vs. Dallas Cowboys

BYE WEEK

at Washington Football Team

TBD

TBD

Monday, Aug. 23

Sunday, Sept. 12

Sunday, Sept. 19

Sunday, Sept. 26

Sunday, Oct. 3

Monday, Oct. 25

Sunday, Oct. 31

Sunday, Nov. 7

Sunday, Nov. 14

Sunday, Nov. 21

Thursday, Nov. 25

Sunday, Dec. 12

Sunday, Dec. 19

Sunday, Jan. 9

Monday, Dec. 27

Sunday, Jan. 2

Thursday, Dec. 2

Sunday, Oct. 10

 

 

7 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

Noon

Noon

Noon

7:15 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

Noon

Noon

Noon

7:20 p.m.

Noon

7:20 p.m.

Noon

7:15 p.m.

Noon

7:20 p.m.

Noon

Fox 8

Fox 8

ESPN

Fox

Fox

Fox

Fox

ESPN

Fox

Fox

CBS

Fox

NBC

Fox

NBC

Fox

ESPN

Fox

Fox/NFL/ 
Amazon

CBS

Follow along all season at nola.com/sports/saints Find The Times-Picayune on social media.


